
Module Dimensions
RCF1-CE™ Transmitter: 8.25” W x 1.25”H x 4.25”D
RCF1-HE™ Receiver: 8.25”W x 1.75”H x 4.25”D

RCF1-HE™

RCF1-CE™

Poly RPG300, RPG500, RPG700 & RPG7500

Poly EagleEye IV

WPS-19-12V8A
100-240V 47-63Hz
Power Supply

RCC-H030-1.0M
HDCI to HDMI/DB9 Cable

Provided SFP: 10Gtek - 10 Gigabit SFP+ LC Multi-Mode Transceiver (850nm, DDM, 300m)
Recommended Fiber Type: OM3 LC LC Fiber Patch Cable, 10Gb Duplex 50/125 LC to LC Multimode

Fiber Optic Cable
Control & Video

 

WPS-19-12V8A
100-240V 47-63Hz
Power Supply

RCC-C030-0.4M
HDMI/RJ45 to
Mini-HDCI Cable
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